
BSP 1/4”
BSP 3/8”

Connection LSW
46
46

17
19

065 DU 13
065 DU 17

066 LDU 13
066 LDU 17

067 LDU 13
-

SERIE 065-066-067K

PNEUMATIC COUPLINGS
PNEUMATISCHE KUPPLUNGEN

QUICK COUPLINGS  SCHNELLKUPPLUNGEN

PLUGS STECKNIPPEL

with standard hose tail

with female thread

BSP 1/4” 
BSP 3/8”

Connection L ØDSW
23
23

59.8
59.8

19
19

067 LDG 13
067 LDG 17

065 DG 13
065 DG 17

066 LDG 13
066 LDG 17

Ø 6 - Ø 1/4”
Ø 9 - Ø  5/14”

Connection L ØDSW
23
23

81.3
81.3

19
19

067 HG 06
067 HG 09

065 HG 06
065 HG 09

066 HG 06
066 HG 09

with standard hose tail

with female thread

Ø 6 - Ø 1/4”
Ø 9 - Ø  5/14”

Connection L
55
60

067 HU 06
067 HU 09

065 HU 06
065 HU 09

066 HU 06
066 HU 09

L

065K 066K 067K

A = Brass Nickel Plated

B = Steel Nickel Plated

C = Brass Nickel Plated

S = Brass

DN7.4
Material CodeMaterials

A
C

B

S

Compatible withPlug Profile Serie 065-066-067KOptions

SERIE 065-066-067K

PNEUMATIC COUPLINGS
PNEUMATISCHE KUPPLUNGEN

-20º to + 100ºC (NBR)

-4º to + 212ºF

0 - 12 bar 

( 0-174 PSI )

NONE
OM 178 - 00765

OM 200 - 00450

Shut Off
Type

Ø
10

5

Ø
12

14.3

32

DN7.4
Material CodeMaterials

A
C

B

S

Compatible withPlug Profile Serie 065-066-067KOptions

FPMFPM

SERIE 065-066-067K

-20º to + 100ºC (NBR)

-4º to + 212ºF

OM 250 - 00500

OM 100 - 01000

Shut Off
Type

Ø
10

5

Ø
12

14.3

32

PNEUMATIC COUPLINGS
PNEUMATISCHE KUPPLUNGEN

0 - 35 bar 

( 0-508 PSI )

7.4 mm800 lt/min

Air

Pr
es

su
re

 D
ro

p 
(b

ar
)

Flow Rate l/min

Pr
es

su
re
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ro

p 
(b

ar
)

Water

Flow Rate l/min

065K 066K 067K

PARKER - RECTUS    65, 66, 67

A = Brass Nickel Plated

B = Steel Nickel Plated

C = Brass Nickel Plated

S = Brass

tst-tamsan.comWe reserve the right to modify the measurements, shape, and material of component parts illustrated in this catalog without prior notice.
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